
Gran Alacant (Novamar)

Ref

Pris

Typ

Sov

Bad

Byggt

Stad

Urbanisering

Kommun?

Hörn Tomt?

Lat/Long

Orientering

Terrasser

Byggyta

Tomt

Taxering

Kom. Avg

GA0247

€160,000

3

2

2001

Gran Alacant

Novamar

Ja

Ja

38.23895 / -0.528331

2

88 m2

62 m2 76 m2

€300 Euros per år

€600 per år

Detaljer

Beskrivning
Kommunal Pool, Ej MöbleratXVitvarorXX

Particulars for guidance only | Publicidad sin valor contractual | Energy: In process

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

L
http://www.tcpdf.org

